Navitas KY NG, LLC Z

Customer Transaction Summary

Customer Information Location Information
Account No: 401022000 Location No: 000000000000087

ALBANY, KY 42602-

ALBANY, KY 42602-9772 G
Transaction

Date Type More Info Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
03/01/2011 Adjustment 0.00 125.51 125.51
04/05/2011 Payment CHECK 125.51 -125.51 0.00
04/07/2011 F Charge 03/31/2011 5854 50 0.00 87.73 87.73
04/25/2011 Payment CHECK 87.73 -213.24 -125.51
05/07/2011 Charge 04/25/2011 5884 30 -125.51 52.79 -72.72
05/20/2011 Payment CHECK -72.72 -72.72 -145.44
06/07/2011 Charge 05/25/2011 5906 22 -145.44 41.19 -104.25
07/07/2011 Charge 06/27/2011 5933 27 -104.25 47.15 -57.10
08/07/2011 Charge 07/28/2011 5950 17 -57.10 30.76 -26.34
09/07/2011 Charge 08/30/2011 5973 23 -26.34 38.81 12.47
09/19/2011 Payment CHECK 12.47 -12.47 0.00
10/07/2011 Charge 09/27/2011 5003 15 0.00 28.10 28.10
10/24/2011 Payment CHECK 28.10 -28.10 0.00
11/07/2011 Charge 10/26/2011 5014 11 0.00 22.74 22.74
11/17/2011 Payment CHECK 22.74 -22.74 0.00
12/07/2011 Charge 12/02/2011 5074 60 0.00 88.36 88.36
12/29/2011 Payment CHECK 88.36 -88.36 0.00
01/07/2012 Charge 12/28/2011 5150 76 0.00 109.79 109.79
01/30/2012 Payment CHECK 109.79 -109.79 0.00
02/07/2012 Charge 01/31/2012 5229 79 0.00 133.27 133.27
02/21/2012 Payment CHECK 133.27 -133.27 0.00
03/07/2012 Charge 02/28/2012 5288 59 0.00 101.55 101.55
03/19/2012 Payment CHECK 101.55 -101.55 0.00
04/07/2012 Charge 03/29/2012 5312 24 0.00 44.08 44.08
04/23/2012 Payment CHECK 44.08 -44.08 0.00
05/07/2012 Charge 04/27/2012 5333 21 0.00 28.11 28.11
06/04/2012 Payment CHECK 28.11 -28.11 0.00
06/07/2012 Charge 06/01/2012 5339 6 0.00 13.75 13.75
06/25/2012 Payment CHECK 13.75 -13.75 0.00
07/07/2012 Charge 06/26/2012 5345 6 0.00 13.75 13.75
07/20/2012 Payment CHECK 13.75 -13.75 0.00
08/07/2012 Charge 07/30/2012 5345 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
09/03/2012 Penalty 8.00 0.40 8.40
09/07/2012 Charge 08/31/2012 5352 74 8.40 14.71 23.11
09/18/2012 Payment CHECK 23.11 -8.40 14.71
09/20/2012 Payment CHECK 14.71 -23.11 -8.40
10/07/2012 Charge 09/28/2012 5360 8 -8.40 15.69 7.29
10/19/2012 Payment CHECK 7.29 -7.29 0.00
11/07/2012 Charge 10/30/2012 5420 60 0.00 62.28 62.28
11/19/2012 Payment CHECK 62.28 -62.28 0.00
12/07/2012 Charge 11/30/2012 5420 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
12/17/2012 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
01/07/2013 Charge 12/28/2012 5424 4 0.00 11.62 11.62
01/22/2013 Payment CHECK 11.62 -11.62 0.00
02/07/2013 Charge 01/28/2013 5437 13 0.00 17.38 17.38
03/04/2013 Payment CHECK 17.38 -17.38 0.00

06/30/2020 01:04:26 PM F = First Bill L = Final Bill U = Unclosed Transaction Page



Customer Information
Account No: 401022000

ALBANY, KY 42602-9772

Navitas KY NG, LLC

Customer Transaction Summary

Location Information

Location No: 000000000000087

mex\m, K 0172

Transaction

Date Type More Info Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
03/07/2013 Charge 02/27/2013 5450 13 0.00 17.38 17.38
03/19/2013 Payment CHECK 17.38 -17.38 0.00
04/07/2013 Charge 03/27/2013 5470 20 0.00 2243 22.43
04/22/2013 Payment CHECK 22.43 -22.43 0.00
05/07/2013 Charge 04/26/2013 5591 121 0.00 128.48 128.48
05/20/2013 Payment CHECK 128.48 -128.48 0.00
06/07/2013 Charge 05/29/2013 5599 8 0.00 15.97 15.97
06/20/2013 Payment CHECK 15.97 -15.97 0.00
07/07/2013 Charge 06/27/2013 5599 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
07/22/2013 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
08/07/2013 Charge 07/26/2013 5599 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
08/26/2013 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
09/07/2013 Charge 08/28/2013 5599 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
09/17/2013 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
10/07/2013 Charge 09/30/2013 5599 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
10/15/2013 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
11/07/2013 Charge 10/28/2013 5599 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
11/22/2013 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.40 -0.40
12/07/2013 Charge 11/27/2013 5657 58 -0.40 84.82 84.42
12/20/2013 Payment CHECK 84.42 -84.42 0.00
01/07/2014 Charge 12/26/2013 5657 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
02/03/2014 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
02/09/2014 Charge 02/03/2014 5839 182 0.00 266.14 266.14
02/24/2014 Payment CHECK 266.14 -266.14 0.00
03/07/2014 Charge 02/27/2014 5913 74 0.00 112.95 112.95
03/20/2014 Payment CHECK 112.95 -112.95 0.00
04/07/2014 Charge 03/27/2014 5978 65 0.00 100.18 100.18
04/21/2014 Payment CHECK 100.18 -100.18 0.00
05/07/2014 Charge 05/01/2014 5996 18 0.00 38.49 38.49
05/15/2014 Payment CHECK 38.49 -38.49 0.00
06/07/2014 Charge 05/29/2014 6003 7} 0.00 19.86 19.86
06/16/2014 Payment CHECK 19.86 -19.86 0.00
07/07/2014 Charge 06/26/2014 6009 6 0.00 18.16 18.16
07/21/2014 Payment CHECK 18.16 -18.16 0.00
08/07/2014 Charge 07/31/2014 6015 6 0.00 18.61 18.61
08/15/2014 Payment CHECK 18.61 -18.61 0.00
09/07/2014 Charge 09/02/2014 6021 6 0.00 18.61 18.61
09/18/2014 Payment CHECK 18.61 -18.61 0.00
10/07/2014 Charge 10/06/2014 6030 9 0.00 23.93 23.93
10/27/2014 Payment CHECK 23.93 -23.93 0.00
11/07/2014 Charge 11/03/2014 6040 10 0.00 25.92 25.92
11/20/2014 Payment CHECK 25.92 -25.92 0.00
12/07/2014 Charge 11/25/2014 6050 10 0.00 25.92 25.92
12/22/2014 Payment CHECK 25.92 -25.92 0.00
01/07/2015 Charge 12/29/2014 6082 32 0.00 65.33 65.33
01/16/2015 Payment CHECK 65.33 -65.33 0.00
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Customer Information

Account No: 401022000

ALBANY, KY 42602-9772

Navitas KY NG, LLC

Customer Transaction Summary

Location Information

Location No: 000000000000087

ALBANY, KY 42602-9772

Transaction
Date Type More Info Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
02/07/2015 Charge 01/26/2015 6148 66 0.00 116.61 116.61
02/24/2015 Payment CHECK 116.61 -116.61 0.00
03/07/2015 Charge 02/23/2015 6234 86 0.00 149.52 149.52
03/26/2015 Payment CHECK 149.52 -149.52 0.00
04/07/2015 Charge 03/30/2015 6290 56 0.00 93.79 93.79
04/16/2015 Payment CHECK 93.79 -93.79 0.00
05/07/2015 Charge 04/30/2015 6333 43 0.00 66.70 66.70
05/18/2015 Payment CHECK 66.70 -66.70 0.00
06/07/2015 Charge 05/27/2015 6333 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
06/19/2015 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
07/07/2015 Charge 06/29/2015 6333 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
07/20/2015 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
08/07/2015 Charge 07/29/2015 6333 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
08/18/2015 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
09/07/2015 Charge 08/28/2015 6333 0 0.00 8.00 8.00
09/17/2015 Payment CHECK 8.00 -8.00 0.00
10/07/2015 Charge 10/01/2015 6351 18 0.00 27.66 27.66
10/19/2015 Payment CHECK 27.66 -27.66 0.00
11/07/2015 Charge 11/02/2015 6370 19 0.00 29.23 29.23
11/19/2015 Payment CHECK 29.23 -29.23 0.00
12/07/2015 Charge 12/03/2015 6383 13 0.00 2252 22.52
12/18/2015 Payment CHECK 22.52 -22.52 0.00
01/07/2016 Charge 12/28/2015 6406 23 0.00 33.70 33.70
01/20/2016 Payment CHECK 33.70 -33.70 0.00
02/07/2016 Charge 01/29/2016 6453 47 0.00 58.07 58.07
02/17/2016 Payment CHECK 58.07 -58.07 0.00
03/07/2016 Charge 02/24/2016 6491 38 0.00 48.48 48.48
03/17/2016 Payment CHECK 48.48 -48.48 0.00
04/07/2016 Charge 03/31/2016 6523 32 0.00 42.09 42.09
04/18/2016 Payment CHECK 42.09 -42.09 0.00
05/07/2016 Charge 04/30/2016 6534 11 0.00 18.70 18.70
05/19/2016 Payment CHECK 18.70 -19.64 -0.94
06/07/2016 Charge 05/27/2016 6545 11 -0.94 18.70 17.76
06/20/2016 Payment CHECK 17.76 -17.76 0.00
07/07/2016 Charge 06/28/2016 6552 7 0.00 14.81 14.81
07/18/2016 Payment CHECK 14.81 -14.81 0.00
08/07/2016 Charge 07/29/2016 6557 5 0.00 13.47 13.47
08/16/2016 Payment CHECK 13.47 -13.47 0.00
09/07/2016 Charge 08/31/2016 6564 7 0.00 15.67 15.67
09/22/2016 Payment CHECK 15.67 -15.67 0.00
10/07/2016 Charge 09/30/2016 6570 6 0.00 14.56 14.56
10/17/2016 Payment CHECK 14.56 -14.56 0.00
11/07/2016 Charge 10/28/2016 6578 8 0.00 17.:19 17.19
11/18/2016 Payment CHECK 17.19 -17.19 0.00
12/07/2016 Charge 11/27/2016 6598 20 0.00 30.95 30.95
12/15/2016 Payment CHECK 30.95 -30.95 0.00
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Customer Information
Account No: 401022000

ALBANY, KY 42602-9772

Navitas KY NG, LLC

Customer Transaction Summary

Location Information

Location No: 000000000000087

ALBANY, KY 42602-9772

Transaction
Date Type More Info Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
01/07/2017 Charge 12/26/2016 6647 49 0.00 64.23 64.23
01/17/2017 Payment CHECK 64.23 -64.23 0.00
02/07/2017 Charge 01/27/2017 6705 58 0.00 75.88 75.88
02/16/2017 Payment CHECK 75.88 -75.88 0.00
03/07/2017 Charge 02/25/2017 6742 37 0.00 51.29 51.29
03/20/2017 Payment CHECK 51.29 -51.29 0.00
04/07/2017 Charge 03/24/2017 6783 41 0.00 55.97 55.97
04/17/2017 Payment CHECK 55.97 -55.97 0.00
05/07/2017 Charge 04/28/2017 6794 11 0.00 21.45 21.45
05/15/2017 Payment CHECK 21.45 -21.45 0.00
06/07/2017 Charge 05/26/2017 6802 8 0.00 17.79 17.79
06/16/2017 Payment CHECK 17.79 -17.79 0.00
07/07/2017 Charge 06/28/2017 6809 7 0.00 16.57 16.57
07/18/2017 Payment CHECK 16.57 -16.57 0.00
08/07/2017 Charge 07/26/2017 6814 5 0.00 14.01 14.01
08/15/2017 Payment CHECK 14.01 -14.01 0.00
09/07/2017 Charge 08/25/2017 6820 6 0.00 15.20 15.20
09/18/2017 Payment CHECK 15.20 -15.20 0.00
10/07/2017 Charge 09/29/2017 6826 6 0.00 15.20 15.20
10/23/2017 Payment CHECK 15.20 -15.20 0.00
11/07/2017 Charge 10/27/2017 6834 8 0.00 18.35 18.35
11/27/2017 Payment CHECK 18.35 -18.35 0.00
12/07/2017 Charge 11/27/2017 6854 20 0.00 33.86 33.86
12/18/2017 Payment CHECK 33.86 -33.86 0.00
01/07/2018 Charge 12/26/2017 6895 41 0.00 60.99 60.99
01/19/2018 Payment CHECK 60.99 -60.99 0.00
02/07/2018 Charge 01/26/2018 6982 87 0.00 124.16 124.16
02/23/2018 Payment CHECK 124.16 -124.16 0.00
03/07/2018 Charge 02/26/2018 7031 49 0.00 73.43 73.43
03/16/2018 Payment CHECK 73.43 -73.43 0.00
04/07/2018 Charge 03/30/2018 7064 33 0.00 52.06 52.06
04/16/2018 Payment CHECK 52.06 -52.06 0.00
05/07/2018 Charge 04/25/2018 7082 18 0.00 32.04 32.04
05/15/2018 Payment CHECK 32.04 -32.04 0.00
06/07/2018 Charge 05/25/2018 7093 11 0.00 22.90 22.90
06/18/2018 Payment CHECK 22.90 -22.90 0.00
07/07/2018 Charge 06/29/2018 7102 9 0.00 20.19 20.19
07/20/2018 Payment CHECK 20.19 -20.19 0.00
08/07/2018 Charge 07/26/2018 7108 6 0.00 15.24 15.24
08/20/2018 Payment CHECK 15.24 -15.24 0.00
09/07/2018 Charge 08/26/2018 7114 6 0.00 15.24 15.24
09/24/2018 Payment CHECK 15.24 -15.24 0.00
10/07/2018 Charge 09/28/2018 7121 7 0.00 16.44 16.44
10/22/2018 Payment CHECK 16.44 -16.44 0.00
11/07/2018 Charge 10/25/2018 7142 21 0.00 33.14 33.14
11/19/2018 Payment CHECK 33.14 -33.14 0.00
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Navitas KY NG, LLC \z

Customer Transaction Summary

Customer Information Location Information
Account No: 401022000

Location No: 000000000000087

ALBA

ALBANY, KY 42602-9772 .
Transaction

Date Type More Info Reading Usage Prior Balance Amount Balance
12/07/2018 Charge 11/25/2018 7196 54 0.00 72.66 72.66
12/26/2018 Payment CHECK 72.66 -72.66 0.00
01/07/2019 Charge 12/26/2018 7266 70 0.00 91.82 91.82
01/28/2019 Payment CHECK 91.82 -91.82 0.00
02/07/2019 Charge 01/26/2019 7343 77 0.00 99.55 99.55
02/19/2019 Payment CHECK 99.55 -99.55 0.00
03/07/2019 Charge 02/26/2019 7412 69 0.00 90.05 90.05
03/15/2019 Payment CHECK 90.05 -90.05 0.00
04/07/2019 Charge 03/26/2019 7474 62 0.00 81.71 81.71
04/22/2019 Payment CHECK 81.71 -81.71 0.00
05/07/2019 Charge 04/26/2019 7486 12 0.00 24.53 24.53
05/17/2019 Payment CHECK 24.53 -24.53 0.00
06/07/2019 Charge 05/25/2019 3 6 0.00 16.26 16.26
06/18/2019 Payment CHECK 16.26 -16.26 0.00
07/07/2019 Charge 06/27/2019 12 7 0.00 17.64 17.64
07/19/2019 Payment CHECK 17.64 -17.64 0.00
08/07/2019 Charge 07/28/2019 18 6 0.00 16.70 16.70
08/22/2019 Payment CHECK 16.70 -16.70 0.00
09/07/2019 Charge 08/28/2019 23 5 0.00 15.25 15:25
09/23/2019 Payment CHECK 13:23 -15.25 0.00
10/07/2019 Charge 09/26/2019 29 6 0.00 16.70 16.70
10/18/2019 Payment CHECK 16.70 -16.70 0.00
11/07/2019 Charge 10/27/2019 38 9 0.00 19.15 19.15
11/19/2019 Payment CHECK 19.15 -19.15 0.00
12/07/2019 Charge 11/25/2019 83 45 0.00 63.71 63.71
12/19/2019 Payment CHECK 63.71 -63.71 0.00
01/07/2020 Charge 12/26/2019 149 66 0.00 89.70 89.70
01/21/2020 Payment CHECK 89.70 -89.70 0.00
02/07/2020 Charge 01/25/2020 213 64 0.00 87.23 87.23
02/18/2020 Payment CHECK 87.23 -87.23 0.00
03/07/2020 Charge 02/25/2020 286 73 0.00 98.38 98.38
03/20/2020 Payment CHECK 98.38 -98.38 0.00
04/07/2020 Charge 03/27/2020 342 56 0.00 77.32 77.32
04/17/2020 Payment CHECK 77.32 -77.32 0.00
05/07/2020 Charge 04/24/2020 364 22 0.00 35.23 35.23
05/19/2020 Payment CHECK 35.23 -35.23 0.00
06/07/2020 Charge 05/25/2020 391 27 0.00 41.26 41.26
06/16/2020 Payment CHECK 41.26 -41.26 0.00
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